CITY OF BISHOP

ADJOURNED CITY COUNCIL MINUTES

CALL TO ORDER

COUNCIL PRESENT

COUNCIL ABSENT

OTHERS PRESENT

PUBLIC COMMENT

NEW BUSINESS

April 25, 2007

Mayor Crom called the meeting to order at 9:00 a.m. in the
Executive Conference Room at City Hall, 377 West Line Street,
Bishop.

Griffiths, Cullen, Dishion, Connolly, Crom
None

Richard Pucci, City Administrator

Joe Pecsi, Police Chief

David Grah, Public Works Director

Ray Seguine, Fire Chief

The Mayor announced the public comment period. No public
comment was presented.

For planning purposes, general discussion was held on the
following agenda items. No action was taken.

City Finances — Fees, Sales Tax, Assessments and Revenues

Categorical Exemptions

Discussion relating to the purchase of DWP property

Fire Assessment District

Tree Plan / Irrigation
Apartment controls

Residential and commercial parking — effects on public rights of way

Fire Sirens

1

2

3

4.

5. City Fees / Fee Schedule
6

7

8

9.

10. Departmental Reports

ADJOURNMENT

By:

At 3:38 p.m. the Mayor adjourned the meeting to the next
regularly scheduled Council meeting on May 14, 2007, at 7:30
p.m. in the Council Chambers.

FRANK CROM, MAYOR

Richard F. Pucci, City Clerk

Approved by Council 5/14/07



